
March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Female Open Winners

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Sydney Hyde9 28 1 1 110:21.3 0:29.1 17:57.0 35:38.21:15.5 5:35.15:45 20.1 24:17  163
2 Chelsea Williams21 41 2 3 213:28.4 1:28.0 20:12.9 44:24.71:56.3 7:18.87:29 17.8 31:48  216
3 Rachel Schmidt27 34 3 2 315:38.8 1:01.6 19:17.5 46:14.12:35.3 7:40.88:42 18.7 33:24  226

Male Open Winners

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Grayson Stinger1 26 2 1 310:18.1 0:41.1 13:56.9 32:04.21:05.9 6:02.05:43 25.8 26:14  199
2 Luis Plasencia2 39 1 3 110:14.9 0:20.6 14:48.6 32:15.81:19.8 5:31.85:42 24.3 24:03  183
3 Christopher Arnold3 43 3 2 210:23.3 0:48.3 14:18.3 32:38.31:23.9 5:44.25:46 25.2 24:57  135
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Female 14 and under

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Keightley Opell84 13 1 1 122:56.0 1:54.2 0:02.8 1:15:36.838:01.8 12:41.712:44 7500 55:12  180

Male 20 to 24

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Caleb Harris18 24 1 2 311:02.4 0:40.2 22:18.1 44:04.01:23.5 8:39.86:08 16.1 37:40  159
2 Isaac Waldridge35 23 3 1 215:44.9 0:43.6 21:24.9 48:08.61:37.5 8:37.58:45 16.8 37:30  210
3 Nicholas Georges41 21 4 3 115:46.1 0:36.1 22:43.9 49:13.61:42.2 8:25.28:46 15.8 36:37  153
4 Jackson Baralt73 24 2 4 415:39.4 1:11.7 26:46.5 1:02:23.03:00.8 15:44.48:42 13.4 68:26  139

Male 25 to 29

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Zachery Abrams12 25 1 1 111:18.1 0:54.0 16:09.3 37:00.31:33.2 7:05.76:17 22.3 30:51  131

Female 30 to 34

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Emily Hale33 32 1 1 114:57.6 0:41.9 22:14.0 47:42.72:16.2 7:32.98:19 16.2 32:49  157
2 Payton McQueen60 31 4 2 216:12.7 1:28.5 25:00.8 57:29.53:08.5 11:38.89:00 14.4 50:39  174
3 Caitlin Lynch65 33 3 3 316:05.0 0:47.4 27:11.2 59:10.12:10.8 12:55.68:56 13.2 56:13  172
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Female 30 to 34

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
4 Johanna Roca79 33 2 4 415:37.4 1:12.9 31:39.6 1:09:02.93:14.1 17:18.88:41 11.4 75:17  187

Male 30 to 34

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Patrick Logan5 32 2 1 59:48.5 0:26.9 15:03.8 34:51.31:23.4 8:08.65:27 23.9 35:25  171
2 Sean Robinson10 31 1 3 19:45.5 1:15.2 16:32.0 36:00.21:36.8 6:50.55:25 21.8 29:45  221
3 Dan Alber11 30 4 2 210:49.6 0:55.7 16:09.0 36:40.61:43.7 7:02.36:01 22.3 30:36  132
4 Brent Sherrard17 31 3 5 610:25.6 0:49.6 19:04.9 43:17.12:28.8 10:28.05:48 18.9 45:31  193
5 Zachary Von Kannel26 34 5 4 416:13.3 1:01.8 17:50.3 45:14.32:08.5 8:00.39:01 20.2 34:48  209
6 Kenneth Martin54 34 6 719:53.3 23:12.9 54:11.611:05.315.5 48:13  173
7 Eric Baker85 33 6 7 318:12.3 2:25.5 44:35.0 1:15:46.22:33.0 8:00.210:07 8.07 34:48  136

Female 35 to 39

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Louise Murphy31 38 3 2 114:13.5 0:57.1 20:36.8 47:03.02:28.9 8:46.47:54 17.5 38:09  177
2 Valerie Graves39 36 1 4 412:51.8 1:10.2 23:21.3 48:43.91:50.8 9:29.77:09 15.4 41:17  154
3 Danielle Timmerberg42 35 4 3 314:21.9 1:04.8 22:45.5 49:16.11:38.0 9:25.67:59 15.8 41:00  225
4 Ingrid Proctor62 37 5 5 218:26.3 1:05.2 26:26.2 57:48.32:32.7 9:17.710:15 13.6 40:25  184
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Male 35 to 39

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Steve Leatherman4 38 1 1 110:39.9 0:32.3 14:53.9 33:07.51:25.1 5:36.15:56 24.2 24:21  223
2 Derek Weyhrauch7 39 2 2 211:01.7 0:46.8 15:14.0 35:13.81:31.6 6:39.66:08 23.6 28:58  213
3 Derrick Hundley24 39 3 3 312:36.2 1:00.6 19:53.5 44:53.62:23.9 8:59.37:00 18.1 39:05  162
4 Murad Swaidan46 38 4 4 514:20.3 1:16.0 21:49.4 51:02.22:34.2 11:02.17:58 16.5 47:59  205
5 Wesley Strunk61 35 5 5 418:25.7 1:42.8 25:51.3 57:43.12:31.6 9:11.610:14 13.9 39:58  200

Female 40 to 44

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Natalie Sturdevant32 40 1 1 113:48.5 0:51.5 21:19.4 47:33.92:30.6 9:03.77:40 16.9 39:24  202
2 Christina Simms51 44 2 2 215:05.9 1:20.6 24:01.7 52:44.22:47.4 9:28.48:23 15.0 41:11  194

Male 40 to 44

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Lewis sauban6 43 2 2 111:07.9 0:28.9 16:08.1 35:05.81:07.3 6:13.56:11 22.3 27:04  222
2 Charlie Pulliam8 42 1 1 210:17.6 0:37.1 15:58.6 35:21.91:13.8 7:14.65:43 22.5 31:30  185
3 Tim Hopkins16 42 3 4 312:42.5 1:36.6 18:42.4 42:22.11:57.0 7:23.57:04 19.2 32:08  161
4 Dan Sturdevant28 41 5 6 413:35.3 1:07.5 19:45.7 46:19.62:16.8 9:34.17:33 18.2 41:36  201
5 Bradley Ford30 41 8 3 714:02.5 1:34.3 18:11.6 46:58.62:16.3 10:53.87:48 19.8 47:23  152
6 Serguey Perez36 42 4 8 513:22.3 1:28.9 20:49.2 48:19.02:27.8 10:10.67:26 17.3 44:15  181
7 Benjamin Willcut38 40 7 5 613:57.7 1:35.5 19:44.1 48:36.02:35.6 10:42.97:45 18.2 46:36  215
8 Brian Carr47 42 6 7 913:55.1 1:08.9 19:54.5 51:47.62:46.6 14:02.37:44 18.1 61:03  144
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Male 40 to 44

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
9 Bradley Opell83 44 9 9 823:07.5 1:53.3 34:01.2 1:14:52.13:54.4 11:55.512:51 10.6 51:51  179

Female 45 to 49

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Ericka O'Connell68 47 2 1 119:52.3 2:00.2 23:38.2 59:15.34:03.2 9:41.211:02 15.2 42:07  178
2 Camilla Jarvis76 47 1 2 319:15.0 0:49.0 28:49.1 1:05:34.13:27.6 13:13.210:42 12.5 57:29  165
3 Christa Turner78 47 3 3 220:13.7 0:44.3 30:44.9 1:06:49.12:49.5 12:16.411:14 11.7 53:22  208

Male 45 to 49

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Mike Smith20 45 2 1 113:59.9 1:21.2 18:01.4 44:12.92:43.3 8:07.07:47 20.0 35:17  195
2 David Armstrong23 49 1 2 213:23.7 1:25.4 19:52.5 44:46.41:52.3 8:12.47:27 18.1 35:41  134
3 Brandon Breunig50 47 3 4 315:00.6 1:39.9 23:01.9 52:43.83:03.5 9:57.78:20 15.6 43:19  227
4 Keith Temple69 47 4 3 418:52.9 2:17.1 22:34.4 59:49.73:31.5 12:33.510:29 15.9 54:36  206
5 Ben Rogers80 48 5 5 524:55.2 1:13.9 25:51.8 1:09:41.43:45.2 13:55.113:51 13.9 60:31  188

Female 50 to 54

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Female 50 to 54

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Rachel Wilson29 51 4 1 116:07.7 0:39.3 19:38.4 46:34.62:45.9 7:23.18:58 18.3 32:07  218
2 Jackie Rountree44 50 2 2 214:59.1 1:29.4 20:09.4 49:27.12:38.2 10:10.88:20 17.9 44:16  189
3 Brigette Brouillard48 54 1 4 514:40.2 1:49.5 21:44.6 52:01.32:17.5 11:29.48:09 16.6 49:57  142
4 Kimberly Collins57 53 3 5 315:31.7 1:40.0 25:58.4 56:19.22:56.5 10:12.48:38 13.9 44:23  148
5 Pamela Stafford64 52 5 3 420:59.7 1:58.8 21:06.9 58:55.84:21.2 10:29.011:40 17.0 45:35  198

Male 50 to 54

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Patrick Mickler13 51 1 1 210:58.5 1:06.5 16:22.3 37:38.11:51.2 7:19.46:06 22.0 31:51  176
2 Michael Boesch14 50 2 2 112:02.0 1:04.7 16:41.2 38:57.31:52.5 7:16.76:41 21.6 31:39  141
3 Jeff Ruzanka19 53 3 3 712:10.9 1:14.7 18:15.0 44:04.42:14.9 10:08.76:46 19.7 44:07  192
4 Christopher Williams22 50 4 4 314:31.3 1:06.3 19:05.8 44:25.42:06.3 7:35.78:04 18.9 33:01  217
5 Russell Greene34 50 7 6 516:05.4 1:04.4 19:45.4 48:05.31:52.5 9:17.48:56 18.2 40:24  155
6 Ryan Sprau43 54 6 5 415:42.5 1:31.1 19:36.5 49:16.93:28.9 8:57.68:44 18.4 38:58  197
7 Brian Ralston49 50 5 7 614:53.8 1:20.2 21:50.5 52:12.04:32.6 9:34.78:17 16.5 41:39  186
8 Harold Waters77 51 8 8 818:02.6 2:43.0 26:18.3 1:05:43.83:03.2 15:36.510:01 13.7 67:52  211

Female 55 to 59

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Alicia LauBach37 56 1 1 113:56.1 1:12.9 21:58.9 48:34.91:33.6 9:53.27:45 16.4 42:59  228
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Male 55 to 59

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Chris Tompkins55 59 1 1 117:58.3 2:49.5 20:59.7 54:45.82:19.8 10:38.39:59 17.1 46:15  207
2 Shane Suttor74 57 2 2 219:38.7 2:43.6 22:28.6 1:03:15.63:51.3 14:33.310:55 16.0 63:17  204

Female 60 to 64

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Martha Eastman58 61 1 1 119:46.0 1:28.5 23:05.9 56:21.03:27.3 8:33.110:59 15.6 37:11  150

Male 60 to 64

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Charles Fell15 61 3 1 114:18.7 0:45.9 17:44.8 41:55.01:44.2 7:21.37:57 20.3 31:59  151
2 Jay Jacobs25 62 1 2 213:26.0 1:04.9 19:41.1 45:06.72:41.4 8:13.17:28 18.3 35:44  164
3 Benilde Limonta-pons53 64 2 6 313:41.5 0:43.5 27:45.6 53:42.62:34.8 8:56.97:36 13.0 38:55  169
4 Thomas Hall56 61 4 4 614:54.1 0:57.8 22:26.7 55:56.13:11.2 14:26.18:17 16.0 62:46  158
5 JOHN ALBER59 64 5 3 418:10.0 1:48.3 22:12.4 56:57.43:18.6 11:27.910:06 16.2 49:51  133
6 Jerry Welch75 63 6 5 523:27.0 2:24.2 23:44.6 1:04:23.42:42.7 12:04.813:02 15.2 52:31  212

Female 65 to 69

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Female 65 to 69

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Kimberly Peterson67 69 2 1 122:51.6 1:42.5 22:35.3 59:13.92:46.3 9:18.012:42 15.9 40:26  220
2 Kristine Krueger71 67 1 2 221:19.7 1:59.4 24:31.1 1:00:58.53:35.9 9:32.211:51 14.7 41:28  168

Male 65 to 69

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Michael Carlson52 68 1 1 118:08.6 1:42.7 22:12.9 52:54.72:58.0 7:52.310:05 16.2 34:14  143
2 Michael Ballard81 65 2 2 224:36.4 1:43.2 27:10.9 1:09:48.64:09.9 12:08.013:40 13.2 52:46  138

Male 70 to 74

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 George VanMeter40 71 2 1 116:47.8 1:09.1 20:25.6 48:51.23:07.7 7:20.99:20 17.6 31:57  219
2 Bruce Baldwin45 70 1 2 316:02.7 1:14.0 20:34.7 50:19.02:27.2 10:00.28:55 17.5 43:30  137
3 Bruce Metge63 70 4 3 218:56.8 1:33.7 24:25.0 58:02.23:49.3 9:17.210:32 14.7 40:23  175
4 Jackson Smith66 72 3 4 418:18.7 1:38.6 25:59.4 59:13.53:14.8 10:01.910:10 13.9 43:37  224

Male 75 and over

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
1 Greg Clark70 75 1 2 218:37.1 2:18.9 26:09.1 1:00:50.33:52.1 9:53.110:21 13.8 42:59  147
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March 01, 2026
Race Date 26 Shelbyville Triathlon Race #1

Age Group Results
Default Division

Male 75 and over

Place Name AgeOveral
Place

Rnk Time
Run----- -----

Pace Time
T1

Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Time
T2

Rnk Time
Swim----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Bib No
2 Robin Henry72 76 3 1 124:14.6 3:06.9 21:31.7 1:02:14.84:26.0 8:55.413:28 16.7 38:48  160
3 Steve Sturdevant82 76 2 3 320:26.7 2:23.2 29:16.7 1:11:02.44:14.5 14:41.111:22 12.3 63:51  203
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